
DATE CALLER THEME
Saturday, October 23, 2021 Lorne Smith Halloween Dance CANCELLED

Saturday, November 13, 2021 Murray Few CANCELLED

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Gary Smith CANCELLED

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Ken Sip Christmas Dance CANCELLED

Saturday, January 08, 2022 Murray Few Afternoon Dance 2-5pm Pot Luck Supper

Saturday, January 22, 2022 Larry Jeske

Saturday, February 12, 2022 Shane Lieber Valentine's Dance

Saturday, February 26, 2022 Dave Symington

Saturday, March 12, 2022 Gary Winter

Saturday, March 26, 2022 Lorne Smith

Saturday, April 09, 2022 Shane Lieber

Sunday, April 24, 2022 Tom Dakers
New Dancers Jamboree 
Afternoon Dance 2–5pm Pot Luck Supper

May 27, 28 & 29, 2022 Gary Winter Campout

Our dances are held the 2nd and 4th Saturday of the Month
Gaetz Memorial United Church, 4758 50 Street, Red Deer, AB


	2022

